Automated Genealogy 1901 Census Indexing Project

2020-11-10 15:38

o0 &

e S A O A =

1

L
i
n

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Numbered in
order
of visitation

H

Family or
Household

o »n = O

[

O OO OO 0O 0O 00 00 W

8

Personal Description

C Single,
0 Relation- married
Name of each person in family or household I .. . . :
Sex. ~ ship to head of family or widowed
on 31st March, 1901. 0
household. or
v divorced.
r
3 4 5 6 7
Poulin Charles M Head M
Poulin Philomeéne F Wife M
Poulin Alphonse M Son S
Poulin Georgina F Daughter S
Poulin Célina F Daughter S
Poulin Joseph M Son S
Poulin Marie F Daughter S
Poulin Maria F Daughter S

Month and date Year of Age at last

of birth.

Oct 9
Oct 12
May 30
Oct 12
Mar 10
May 11
Mar 10
Mar 14

birth.

9
1850
1852
1879
1883
1885
1887
1889
1892

birthday.

10
50
48
21
17
15
13
12
9

previous household

Source Information:
1901 Census of Canada
Subdistrict:
District Number:
Subdistrict Number: b(1)-2
Archives Microfilm: T-6513

Saint-Victor-de-Tring, BEAUCE, QUEBEC
139

All data on this site is copyrighted, use for personal research is free.

Redistribution requires permission: email census@automatedgenealogy.com

http://automatedgenealogy.com/census/DisplayHousehold.jsp?sdid=2923&household=8
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